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This report includes information from sources believed to be reliable and accurate as of the date of this publication, but no independent verification has been made and we do not guarantee its accuracy or completeness. 
Opinions expressed are subject to change without notice.  Any information or recommendation contained herein: (i) is not based on, or tailored to, the commodity interest or cash market positions or other circumstances 
or characterizations of particular investors or traders; (ii) is not customized or personalized for any such investor or trader; and (iii) does not take into consideration, among other things, risk tolerance, net worth, or 
available risk capital.  Any use or reliance upon the information or recommendations is at the sole discretion and election of the subscriber.  The risk of loss in trading futures contracts or commodity options can be 
substantial, and traders should carefully consider the inherent risks of such trading in light of their financial condition.  Any reproduction or retransmission of this report without the express written consent of The 
Hightower Report is strictly prohibited.  
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Combinations          
CBOT Grains 132,821 135,529 28 -99,339 -108,493 25 -33,481 -27,035 36 
Crude Oil Complex -237,969 -11,950 39 209,315 13,646 17 28,657 -1,691 17 
CBOT Grains and Soy Complex 173,101 95,415 32 -157,566 -74,112 21 -15,534 -21,301 33 
Non-Financial -313,420 107,520 49 247,210 -79,902 4 66,215 -27,604 35 
Combined Soy Complex 8,519 10,365 33 -5,178 -8,538 23 -3,340 -1,826 10 
Crypto Currency          
Bitcoin -86 -793 17 -21 772 37 108 22 17
Bitcoin Micro 0 0 5 -5,063 -54 29 5,063 55 33 
Ether -2,904 -455 16 2,432 394 37 471 60 38 
Ether Micro 0 0 7 -3,166 -393 33 3,166 394 30 
Currencies          
Canadian 45,861 10,633 3 -43,148 -2,719 50 -2,714 -7,916 39
Dollar 3,685 -766 22 -3,696 187 28 11 579 30
Euro -161,056 33,421 9 112,793 -27,792 47 48,263 -5,629 24
Energies          
Crude Oil -131,987 -8,024 40 123,454 16,122 15 8,533 -8,097 9 
Heating Oil -26,305 979 30 12,794 -5,265 25 13,513 4,288 17 
Natural Gas 174,708 18,822 52 -188,573 -19,909 1 13,864 1,086 22 
Gas (RBOB) -79,677 -4,905 7 73,067 2,789 45 6,611 2,118 27
Financials          
Bonds -131,594 -16,379 7 20,633 23,405 47 110,961 -7,026 33 
Dow Jones $5 -4,296 4,946 15 625 -3,483 29 3,671 -1,462 45 
Nasdaq Mini -42,454 6,465 25 27,814 -3,240 23 14,639 -3,226 43 
E-Mini S&P -16,856 11,142 15 -116,753 -15,386 29 133,609 4,244 49 
T-Notes 877,602 -9,768 50 -961,835 27,910 6 84,232 -18,144 14 
Grains          
Canola Oil 92,456 -4,565 49 -91,209 5,473 4 -1,248 -908 15 
Corn 78,810 85,968 27 -63,551 -68,301 25 -15,259 -17,666 39 
KC Wheat 7,090 3,876 4 -2,141 -2,333 51 -4,948 -1,543 2 
Minn Wheat 16,344 460 17 -15,939 336 39 -405 -797 5 
Soybeans -31,761 50,479 19 53,049 -42,919 33 -21,287 -7,560 18 
Soymeal -6,071 -11,949 9 -8,887 10,675 44 14,958 1,275 5 
Soyoil 46,351 -28,165 48 -49,340 23,706 5 2,989 4,459 13
Wheat 85,772 -918 32 -88,837 2,727 21 3,065 -1,809 32
Livestock          
Feeder Cattle -6,232 861 43 15,111 -1,031 10 -8,880 169 44 
Hogs -76,722 817 35 88,942 -1,201 19 -12,220 384 19 
Cattle -102,269 -7,876 41 122,973 8,474 10 -20,704 -597 50 
Metals          
Copper -67,096 3,513 6 50,975 -4,723 44 16,121 1,210 52 
Gold -279,202 -18,849 12 230,463 16,720 34 48,739 2,129 52 
Palladium -3,274 -492 1 1,606 611 52 1,669 -118 35 
Platinum -23,709 358 31 17,536 -833 18 6,173 477 43 
Silver -54,005 -3,368 44 30,625 2,093 4 23,380 1,275 50 
Softs          
Cocoa 13,510 15,179 52 -10,940 -13,084 1 -2,570 -2,094 2 
Coffee -38,551 -1,445 36 37,341 1,123 18 1,211 324 11 
Cotton 23,392 700 4 -27,476 744 48 4,084 -1,444 47 
Sugar 153,974 11,947 45 -144,953 -7,119 9 -9,022 -4,828 7 
Green Cells = Extreme Long  /  Red Cells = Extreme Short 
 


